1
data sheet
Elcometer 3550/3540 Bird Film & 3545 Adjustable Bird Film
Applicators
Elcometer 3550 & 3540 Bird Film
Applicators
These easy to clean gauges are
manufactured to the highest accuracy.

these high precision applicators can be
used manually or with the Elcometer
4330 and 4340 Motorised Film
Applicators.
Can be used in accordance with:
ASTM D 3022 ASTM D 823
FTMS 141a M2161 FTMS 141a 4122.1
FTMS 141a 2162
2
data sheet
www.elcometer.com Elcometer 3550/3540 Bird Film & 3545 Adjustable Bird Film Applicators
Model  Number of
Gaps
Film Gaps Film Width Part Number
µm mils/thou mm inches Metric Imperial
Elcometer 3550/1 1 50 2 50 2 K0003550M001 K0US3550M001
Elcometer 3550/2 1 50 2 75 3 K0003550M002 K0US3550M002
Elcometer 3550/3 1 50 2 100 6 K0003550M003 K0US3550M003
Elcometer 3550/1 1 75 3 50 2 K0003550M201 K0US3550M201
Elcometer 3550/2 1 75 3 75 3 K0003550M202 K0US3550M202
Elcometer 3550/3 1 75 3 100 6 K0003550M203 K0US3550M203
Elcometer 3540/1 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 50 2 K0003540M001 K0US3540M001
Elcometer 3540/2 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 75 3 K0003540M002 K0US3540M002
Elcometer 3540/3 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 100 4 K0003540M003 K0US3540M003
Elcometer 3540/4 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 150 6 K0003540M004 K0US3540M004
Elcometer 3540/5 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 200 8 K0003540M005 K0US3540M005
Elcometer 3540/6 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 250 10 K0003540M006 K0US3540M006
Other gaps and film widths are available upon request
Elcometer 3550 & 3540 Bird Film Applicators
Model  Number of
Gaps
Film Gaps Film Width Part Number
 µm mils/thou mm inches Metric Imperial
Elcometer 3545/1 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 50 2 K0003545M201 K0US3545M201
Elcometer 3545/2 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 75 3 K0003545M002 K0US3545M002
Elcometer 3545/3 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 100 4 K0003545M203 K0US3545M203
Elcometer 3545/4 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 125 5 K0003545M004 K0US3545M004
Elcometer 3545/5 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 150 6 K0003545M005 K0US3545M005
Elcometer 3545/6 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 175 7 K0003545M006 K0US3545M006
Elcometer 3545/7 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 200 8 K0003545M007 K0US3545M007
Elcometer 3545/8 Adjustable 0 - 250 0 – 10 250 10 K0003545M008 K0US3545M008
Elcometer 3545 Adjustable Bird Film Applicators
3
data sheet
ENGLAND